2017
District 25-2A Schedule

	Tuesday, March 7
Deweyville @ Spurger
Big Sandy @ Sabine Pass
Hull @ High Island
Evadale @ West Hardin

Tuesday, March 14
Spurger @ Sabine Pass
High Island @ Deweyville
Big Sandy @ Evadale
West Hardin @ Hull

Friday, March 17
Spurger @ High Island
Evadale @ Sabine Pass
Deweyville @ West Hardin
Hull @ Big Sandy

Monday, March 20
Big Sandy @ Deweyville
Tuesday March 21
Evadale @ Spurger
West Hardin @ High Island
Sabine Pass @ Hull

Friday, March 24
Spurger @ West Hardin
Hull @ Evadale
High Island @ Big Sandy
Deweyville @ Sabine Pass

Monday, March 27
Hull @ Spurger
Big Sandy @ West Hardin
Evadale @ Deweyville
Sabine Pass @ High Island

Friday, March 31
Spurger @ Big Sandy
Deweyville @ Hull
West Hardin @ Sabine Pass
High Island @ Evadale

	Tuesday, April 4
Spurger @ Deweyville
Sabine Pass @ Big Sandy
High Island @ Hull
West Hardin @ Evadale

Friday, April 7
Sabine Pass @ Spurger
Deweyville @ High Island
Evadale @ Big Sandy
Hull @ West Hardin

Tuesday, April 10
High Island @ Spurger
Sabine Pass @ Evadale
West Hardin @ Deweyville
Big Sandy @ Hull

Thursday, April 13
Deweyville @ Big Sandy
Spurger @ Evadale
High Island @ West Hardin
Hull @ Sabine Pass


Tuesday, April 18
West Hardin @ Spurger
Evadale @ Hull
Big Sandy @ High Island
Sabine Pass @ Deweyville

Friday, April 21
Spurger @ Hull
West Hardin @ Big Sandy
Deweyville @ Evadale
High Island @ Sabine Pass

Tuesday, April 25
Big Sandy @ Spurger
Hull @ Deweyville
Sabine Pass @ West Hardin
Evadale @ High Island
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